POS.
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

NO

32

17

21

28

30

34

29

44

11

40

26

18

15

38

48

41

31

DRIVER

Jakub ULANOWSKI
DUBAI

Karol KRUPA
Szymon PIEKOS
Roman BARAN
Krzysztof CHORAZY
Miroslav SUTLAK
Maciej SERAFIN
Michl DAN

Peter AMBRUZ
Josef HLAVINKA
Bartosz GRZELECKI
Karel TRNENY
Grzegorz MUSZ
Piotr STANISZEWSKI
Petr VITEK

Marcin WILUSZ
Piotr ILNICKI

Bartosz PAWARSKI

CAR

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX RS
Mitsubishi Lancer Berg Monster
Skoda Fabia CT

Mitsubishi Lancer

Mitsubishi Lancer

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 4

Skoda Fabia

Renault Clio

Lotus Elise

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Gloria C8F

BMW E46 M3

Skoda Fabia

Honda Integra

Honda Integra KMS

Osella PA 30

Honda Civic

Honda Civic Performance EVO2

Mitsubishi Evolution IV

TIME
01:58,763
02:00,759
02:01,061
02:05,383
02:07,656
02:09,806
02:15,558
02:16,289
02:17,608
02:17,879
02:18,092
02:20,460
02:20,848
02:22,526
02:24,002
02:27,630
02:30,087
02:31,544

02:31,929

AVG SPEED

116 km/h

114 km/h

114 km/h

110 km/h

108 km/h

106 km/h

101 km/h

101 km/h

100 km/h

100 km/h

100 km/h

98 km/h

98 km/h

96 km/h

95 km/h

93 km/h

92 km/h

91 km/h

91 km/h



POS.
20
21

22
23
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NO

47

25

16

19

58

DRIVER
Tonino COSSU
Sébastien PETIT
Barttomiej MADZIARA
Ladislav SUBA
Martin JUHAS
Anna AMBRUZ
AleS MLEJNEK
Tomasz MYSZKIER

Peter KACVINSKY

CAR

Honda Civic Type R
Nova NP 01-2

Porsche 991.2 GT3 CUP
BMW SS22 M3

Lola B02/50

Tatuus FR2000

Norma M20

Skoda Fabia WRC

Renault Clio RS

TIME
02:32,060
02:37,188
02:45,833
02:57,692

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

AVG SPEED

90 km/h

87 km/h

83 km/h

77 km/h



